
690,000 150,000 150,000 100,000 100,000 95,000 95,000Program in Business Administration

480,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000Program in Applied Economics

450,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000Program in Tourism Development

270,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000Program in Interdisciplinary 
Agriculture

Doctoral Degree Level  (Lump sum payment)

YEAR 1

First 
Semester

First 
Semester

First 
Semester

End of 
Semester

End of 
Semester

End of 
Semester

YEAR 2 YEAR 3Tuition Fee for 
the entire 

Program (Baht)
FACULTY/

CURRICULUM/MAJOR
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180,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000Program in Food Engineering

510,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000Program in Administrative 
Science

195,600 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600Program in Renewable Energy 
Engineering

7. School of Renewable Energy

450,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000

450,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000

450,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000

Program in Tourism Management

Program in Organic Agriculture 
Management

Program in Digital Economics 
and Management Innovation

1. Faculty of Business Administration

2. Faculty of Economics

4. Faculty of Agricultural Production

3. School of Tourism Development

6. School of Administrative Studies

MAEJO UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE LEVEL'S TUITION FEE RATE

Doctoral Degree Level 

5. Faculty of Engineering and Agro-Industry

8. Maejo University International College (International Program)



YEAR 1

First 
Semester

First 
Semester

First 
Semester

End of 
Semester

End of 
Semester

End of 
Semester

YEAR 2 YEAR 3Tuition Fee for 
the entire 

Program (Baht)
FACULTY/

CURRICULUM/MAJOR

MAEJO UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE LEVEL'S TUITION FEE RATE

Doctoral Degree Level 

Thai students 
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Doctoral Degree Level  (Base on Credits payment)

Program in Agronomy

Program in Animal Science
Type 1.1
Type 2.1
Type 1.2
Type 2.2

127,400
125,800
198,800
224,400

23,850

19,850

23,850

30,250

17,750

24,150

17,750

27,350

17,950

21,150

17,950

24,350

17,750

17,750

17,750

20,950

25,150

17,950

25,150

25,150

24,950

24,950

24,950

24,950

3.  Faculty of Agricultural Production

(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. 
for the 7th – 10th Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 17,950 Thai baht per Semester.)

(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. 
for the 7th – 10th Semesters, the tuition fee is at 22,750 – 30,150 Thai baht per Semester.)

(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. 
for the 7th – 10th Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 25,150 Thai baht per Semester.)

Type 1.1
Type 2.1
Type 1.2
Type 2.2

157,400
155,800
248,800
248,800

28,850

24,850

28,850

28,050

22,750

25,950

22,750

25,150

22,950

26,150

22,950

22,150

22,750

25,950

22,750

21,950

30,150

22,950

30,150

22,950

29,950

29,950

29,950

22,750

Type 1.1
Type 2.1
Type 1.2
Type 2.2

127,400
125,800
198,800
195,400

23,850

23,050

23,850

22,850

17,750

24,150

17,750

16,950

17,950

17,950

17,950

17,150

17,750

17,750

17,750

16,950

25,150

17,950

25,150

17,950

24,950

24,950

24,950

17,750

Program in  Fisheries Technology and Aquatic Resources
2.  Faculty of Fisheries Technology and Aquatic Resources

1. Faculty of Animal Science and Technology

195,600 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600

391,200 65,200 65,200 65,200 65,200 65,200 65,200International students 

Doctoral Degree Level  (Lump sum payment)

Program in Design Innovation for Sustainability
9. Faculty of Architecture and Environmental Design



Doctoral Degree Level 

Type 1.1
Type 2.1
Type 1.2
Type 2.2

Type 1.1
Type 2.1
Type 1.2
Type 2.2

Program in Applied Chemistry
4. Faculty of Science

127,400
125,800
198,800
195,600

23,850

23,050

23,850

23,050

17,750

24,150

17,750

16,950

17,950

17,950

17,950

17,150

17,750

17,750

17,750

16,950

25,150

17,950

25,150

17,950

24,950

24,950

24,950

17,750

127,400
125,800
201,900
201,900

23,850

16,650

37,250

22,250

17,750

20,950

26,850

34,350

17,950

21,150

27,050

34,550

17,750

20,950

26,850

34,350

25,150

21,150

42,050

34,550

24,950

24,950

41,850

41,850

Type 1.1
Type 2.1 
Type 1.1 (Special course)

Type 2.1 (Special course)

Program in Genetics
127,400
125,800
198,800
186,400

23,850

19,850

23,850

23,050

17,750

20,950

17,750

16,950

17,950

21,150

17,950

17,150

17,750

20,950

17,750

13,750

25,150

17,950

25,150

11,950

24,950

24,950

24,950

17,750

YEAR 1

First 
Semester

First 
Semester

First 
Semester

End of 
Semester

End of 
Semester

End of 
Semester

YEAR 2 YEAR 3Tuition Fee for 
the entire 

Program (Baht)
FACULTY/

CURRICULUM/MAJOR

MAEJO UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE LEVEL'S TUITION FEE RATE
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Program in Agricultural Extension and Rural Development
Type 1.1
Type 2.1 
Type 1.1 (Special course)

Type 2.1 (Special course)

127,400
125,800
201,900
201,900

23,850

23,050

37,250

37,250

17,750

20,950

26,850

34,350

17,950

21,150

27,050

34,550

17,750

17,750

26,850

26,850

25,150

17,950

42,050

27,050

24,950

24,950

41,850

41,850

Doctoral Degree Level  (Base on Credits payment)

(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. 
for the 7th – 10th Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 25,150 Thai baht per Semester.)

(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. 
for the 7th – 10th Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 25,150 Thai baht per Semester.)

Program in Resources Management and Development



MAEJO UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE LEVEL'S TUITION FEE RATE

Doctoral Degree Level 

YEAR 1

First 
Semester

First 
Semester

First 
Semester

End of 
Semester

End of 
Semester

End of 
Semester

YEAR 2 YEAR 3Tuition Fee for 
the entire 

Program (Baht)
FACULTY/

CURRICULUM/MAJOR

Type 1.1
Type 2.1
Type 1.2
Type 2.2

0 5387 3461Graduate School MJU admissions.mju.ac.th/graduate

Program in Biotechnology
127,400
126,000
198,800
197,200

23,850

23,250

23,850

23,050

17,750

24,150

17,750

17,150

17,950

17,950

17,950

18,550

17,750

17,750

17,750

16,950

25,150

17,950

25,150

17,950

24,950

24,950

24,950

17,750

Doctoral Degree Level  (Base on Credits payment)

(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. 
for the 7th – 10th Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 25,150 Thai baht per Semester.)


