

GRADUATE LEVEL'S TUITION FEE RATE

Doctoral Degree Level

FACULTY/	Tuition Fee for	YEAR1		YEAR 2		YEAR 3	
CURRICULUM/MAJOR	the entire Program (Baht)	First Semester	End of Semester	First Semester	End of Semester	First Semester	End of Semester
Doctoral Degree Le	evel (Lump s	sum pa	yment)				
1. Faculty of Business Administration+ Program in Business Administration 690,000		150,000	150,000	100,000	100,000	95,000	95,000
2. Faculty of Economics+ Program in Applied Econo	omics 480,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000
3. School of Tourism Devel+ Program in Tourism Develo	•	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000
4. Faculty of Agricultural P+ Program in InterdisciplinaAgriculture		45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000
5. Faculty of Engineering of Program in Food Engineer		30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000
6. School of Administrative+ Program in AdministrativeScience		85,000	85,000	85,000	85,000	85,000	85,000
7. School of Renewable End+ Program in Renewable EndEngineering		32,600	32,600	32,600	32,600	32,600	32,600
8. Maejo University Interno	 (Internati	onal Prog	gram)				
 Program in Tourism Manage 		75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000
 Program in Organic Agricu Management 	ulture 450,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000
 Program in Digital Economand Management Innovat 		75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000







GRADUATE LEVEL'S TUITION FEE RATE

Doctoral Degree Level

FACULTY/ CURRICULUM/MAJOR	Tuition Fee for the entire Program (Baht)	YEAR1		YEAR 2		YEAR 3		
		First Semester	End of Semester	First Semester	End of Semester	First Semester	End of Semester	
Doctoral Degree Le	vel (Lump	sum pa	yment)					
9. Faculty of Architectu + Program in Design I								
- Thai students	195,600	32,600	32,600	32,600	32,600	32,600	32,600	
– International stud	ents 391,200	65,200	65,200	65,200	65,200	65,200	65,200	
Doctoral Degree Le	vel (Base o	n Credi	ts payr	ment)				
Faculty of Animal Sci Program in Animal S		ology						
- Type 1.1	127,400	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950	
- Type 2.1	125,800	19,850	24,150	21,150	17,750	17,950	24,950	
- Type 1.2	198,800	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950	
- Type 2.2	224,400	30,250	27,350	24,350	20,950	25,150	24,950	
(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. for the 7^{th} – 10^{th} Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 17,950 Thai baht per Semester.)								
2. Faculty of Fisheries Technology and Aquatic Resources + Program in Fisheries Technology and Aquatic Resources								
	•				00.750	00450	00050	
- Type 1.1	157,400	28,850	22,750	22,950	22,750	30,150	29,950	
Type 2.1Type 1.2	155,800 248,800	24,850 28,850	25,950 22,750	26,150 22,950	25,950 22,750	22,950 30,150	29,950 29,950	
- Type 2.2	248,800	28,050	25,150	22,150	21,950	22,950	22,750	
(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. for the 7 th – 10 th Semesters, the tuition fee is at 22,750 – 30,150 Thai baht per Semester.)								
3. Faculty of Agricultur + Program in Agronom								
- Type 1.1	127,400	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950	
- Type 2.1	125,800	23,050	24,150	17,950	17,750	17,950	24,950	
- Type 1.2	198,800	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950	
- Type 2.2	195,400	22,850	16,950	17,150	16,950	17,950	17,750	
(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. for the 7^{th} – 10^{th} Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 25,150 Thai baht per Semester.)								

Graduate School MJU







GRADUATE LEVEL'S TUITION FEE RATE

Doctoral Degree Level

FACULTY/ CURRICULUM/MAJOR	Tuition Fee for the entire Program (Baht)	YEAR1		YEAR 2		YEAR 3	
		First Semester	End of Semester	First Semester	End of Semester	First Semester	End of Semester
Doctoral Degree Le	vel (Base or	n Credi	ts payr	ment)			
+ Program in Agricultural Extension and Rural Development							
- Type 1.1	127,400	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950
- Type 2.1	125,800	23,050	20,950	21,150	17,750	17,950	24,950
- Type 1.1 (Special course	e) 201,900	37,250	26,850	27,050	26,850	42,050	41,850
- Type 2.1 (Special cours	e) 201,900	37,250	34,350	34,550	26,850	27,050	41,850
+ Program in Resources Management and Development							
- Type 1.1	127,400	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950
- Type 2.1	125,800	16,650	20,950	21,150	20,950	21,150	24,950
- Type 1.1 (Special cour	se) 201,900	37,250	26,850	27,050	26,850	42,050	41,850
- Type 2.1 (Special cour	rse) 201,900	22,250	34,350	34,550	34,350	34,550	41,850
4. Faculty of Science							
+ Program in Applied	127,400	23,850	17750	17,950	17,750	25150	24,950
- Type 1.1	125,800	·	17,750			25,150	•
- Type 2.1	125,800	23,050 23,850	24,150 17,750	17,950 17,950	17,750 17,750	17,950 25,150	24,950 24,950
- Type 1.2	,	·	·			·	
- Type 2.2	195,600	23,050	16,950	17,150	16,950	17,950	17,750
	(The 1.2 and 2.2 p	rograms inc	lude 10 Sen	nesters as a	whole.		

for the 7^{th} – 10^{th} Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 25,150 Thai baht per Semester.)

+ Program in Genetics							
Type 1.1	127,400	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950
- Type 2.1	125,800	19,850	20,950	21,150	20,950	17,950	24,950
- Type 1.2	198,800	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950
- Type 2.2	186,400	23,050	16,950	17,150	13,750	11,950	17,750

(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole.

for the 7^{th} – 10^{th} Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 25,150 Thai baht per Semester.)







GRADUATE LEVEL'S TUITION FEE RATE

Doctoral Degree Level

FACULTY/ CURRICULUM/MAJOR	Tuition Fee for the entire Program (Baht)	YEAR 1		YEAR 2		YEAR 3	
		First Semester	End of Semester	First Semester	End of Semester	First Semester	End of Semester
Doctoral Degree Level (Base on Credits payment)							
+ Program in Biotech							
Type 1.1	127,400	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950
- Type 2.1	126,000	23,250	24,150	17,950	17,750	17,950	24,950
Type 1.2	198,800	23,850	17,750	17,950	17,750	25,150	24,950
- Type 2.2	197,200	23,050	17,150	18,550	16,950	17,950	17,750
(The 1.2 and 2.2 programs include 10 Semesters as a whole. for the 7 th – 10 th Semesters, the tuition fee is at 17,750 – 25,150 Thai baht per Semester.)							



